logo

NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB

id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id

421 SGO RS10260 WP 012131060.1

483 SM12261 RS00275 WP 000668315.
511 SMSK321 RS10730 WP 000668322.

247 KZH43 RS00220 WP 000668290.1
206 SPD RS00235 WP 000668290.1
171 SPR RS00230 WP 000668290.1
131 SP RS00255 WP 000668284 .1

113887 Q426 RS01160 WP 014623340.

358 SMU RS01425 WP 002263523.1

consensus

logo

NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB

id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id

421 SGO RS10260 WP 012131060.1

483 SM12261 RS00275 WP 000668315.
511 SMSK321 RS10730 WP 000668322.

247 KZH43 RS00220 WP 000668290.1
206 SPD RS00235 WP 000668290.1
171 SPR RS00230 WP 000668290.1
131 SP RS00255 WP 000668284 .1

113887 Q426 RS01160 WP 014623340.

358 SMU RS01425 WP 002263523.1

consensus

logo

NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB

id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id

421 SGO RS10260 WP 012131060.1

483 SM12261 RS00275 WP 000668315.
511 SMSK321 RS10730 WP 000668322.

247 KZH43 RS00220 WP 000668290.1
206 SPD RS00235 WP 000668290.1
171 SPR RS00230 WP 000668290.1
131 SP RS00255 WP 000668284 .1

113887 Q426 RS01160 WP 014623340.

358 SMU RS01425 WP 002263523.1

consensus

logo

NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB

id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id

421 8GO RS10260 WP 012131060.1

483 SM12261 RS00275 WP 000668315.
511 SMSK321 RS10730 WP 000668322.

247 KZH43 RS00220 WP 000668290.1
206 SPD RS00235 WP 000668290.1
171 SPR RS00230 WP 000668290.1
131 SP RS00255 WP 000668284.1

113887 Q426 RS01160 WP 014623340.

358 SMU RS01425 WP 002263523.1

consensus

1
1

1

[

e oo SR ARUR) VSLLVEN SR

MRHYRPQVDOMDCGVASLAMVEFGYYGSYYSLAHLREL
MAHYRPQVDQMDCGVASLAMVFGYYGSYYSLAHLREL
BRHYRPQVDOMDCGVASLAMVEFGYYGSYYRLAHLREL

BHYRPQVDQMDCGVASLAMVFGYYGSYYRILAHLREL

BRHYRPQVDOMDCGVASLAMVEFGYYGSYYRLAHLREL
.HYRPQVDQMDCGVASLAMVFGYYGSYYFLAHLREL

P bk L b b0 [ AN

ATL0-TAL e FETRARADTLRDLTE R KLV ot A B

AKTTNDGTTALGLVKVAE[§ NWFETRAJJKADM LEDL|M PF AH LK GKLLHYYVVTGQDK|sl THIADPDP[NVK TK BJRER
AKTTMDGTTALGLVKVAEEIGFETRAIKADMTLFDLPDLTFPFVAHVLKEGKLLHYYVVTGQDKDSIHIADPDPGVKLTKLPRER
AKTTMDGTTALGLVKVAEEIGFETRAIKADMTLFDLPDLTFPFVAHVLKEGKLLHYYVVTGQDKESIHIADPDPGVKLTKLPRER
AKTTMDGTTALGLVKVAEEIGFETRAIKADMTLFDLPDLTFPFVAHVLKEGKLLHYYVVTGQDKDSIHIADPDPGVKLTKLPRER
AKTTMDGTTALGLVKVAEEIGFETRAIKADMTLFDLPDLTFPFVAHVLKEGKLLHYYVVTGQDKDSIHIADPDPGVKLTKLPRER
AKTTMDGTTALGLVKVAEEIGFETRAIKADMTLFDLPDLTFPFVAHVLKEGKLLHYYVVTGQDKDSIHIADPDPGVKLTKLPRER
AKTTMDGTTALGLVKVAEEIGFETRAIKADMTLFDLPDLTFPFVAHVLKEGKLLHYYVVTGQDKDSIHIADPDPGVKLTKLPRER

i§ PR HHVYKEGKLWHYYVVFFEIIKDF§ I DPDPUVK TK § ER

K[ LINHY Y VVNGEIR)Y (8 I DPDPRVK T
Pl DD DL L Do Dok Dok |11 I * ookok | ko | YN sk Lo LD Dok b Do oeskoskon ||

B —— -

T AP DI L B AL

MEEWTGVTLFMAPSPDYKPHK QKNGLLSFIPILVKQRGLIANIVLATLLVT INIVGSYYLQSIIDTYVPDQMRSTLGIISIG
WMEEWTGVTLFMAPSPDYKPHK QKNGLLSFIPILVKQRGLIANIVLATLLVTVINIVGSYYLQSIIDTYVPDQMRSTLGIISIG
FEEEWTGVTLFMAPSPDYKPHKEQKNGLLSFIPILVKQRGLIANIVLATLLVTVINIVGSYYLQSIIDTYVPDQMRSTLGIISIG
FEEEWTGVTLFMAPSPDYKPHKEQKNGLLSFIPILVKQRGLIANIVLATLLVTVINIVGSYYLQSIIDTYVPDQMRSTLGIISIG
FEEEWTGVTLFMAPSPDYKPHKEQKNGLLSFIPILVKQRGLIANIVLATLLVTVINIVGSYYLQSIIDTYVPDQMRSTLGIISIG
FEEEWTGVTLFMAPSPDYKPHKEQKNGLLSFIPILVKQRGLIANIVLATLLVTVINIVGSYYLQSIIDTYVPDQMRSTLGIISIG

FKQR LIBMYIVLA LVTVINIJAGSYYLQEI D@y P Qi STLGI SIG

[ N e O o e e N e ey ey N e N N e R e ey e

AR S DA DTS D

Q
LVIVYILQQILSYAQEYLLLVLGQRLSIDVILSYIKHVFHLPMSFFATRRTGEIVSRFTDANSIIDALASTILSIFLDVSTVVII
LVIVYILQQILSYAQEYLLLVLGQRLSIDVILSYIKHVFHLPMSFFATRRTGEIVSRFTDANSIIDALASTILSIFLDVSTVVII
LVIVYILQQILSYAQEYLLLVLGQRLSIDVILSYIKHVFHLPMSFFATRRTGEIVSRFTDANSIIDALASTILSIFLDVSTVVII
LVIVYILQQILSYAQEYLLLVLGQRLSIDVILSYIKHVFHLPMSFFATRRTGEIVSRFTDANSIIDALASTILSIFLDVSTVVII

LVIVYILQQILSYAQEYLLLVLGQRLSIDVILSYIKHVFHLPMSFFATRRTGEIVSRFTDANSIIDALASTILSIFLDVSTVVII
LVIVYIJQQILSYAQEYLLLVLGQRLSIDVILSYIKHVFHLPMSFFATRRTGEIVSRFTDANSIIDALASTILSIFLDVSTVVII
YLLPWVLEYQRL IDVILSYI H FELPMSFFATRRTGE JSRFTDANSIIDALASTILS FLD S| RI

126
126
126
126
126
126
126
127
170

211
211
211
211
211
211
211
212
255

296
296
296
296
296
296
296
297
340



logo

NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB

id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id

421
483
511
247
206
171
131

113887 Q426 RS01160 WP 014623340.

358

consensus

logo

NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB

id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id

421
483
511
247
206
171
131

113887 Q426 RS01160 WP 014623340.

358

consensus

logo

NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB

id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id

421
483
511
247
206
171
131

113887 Q426 RS01160 WP 014623340.

358

consensus

logo

NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB

id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id

421
483
511
247
206
171
131

113887 Q426 RS01160 WP 014623340.

358

consensus

SGO RS10260 WP 012131060.1

SM12261 RS00275 WP 000668315.
SMSK321 RS10730 WP 000668322.

KZH43 RS00220 WP 000668290.1
SPD RS00235 WP 000668290.1
SPR RS00230 WP 000668290.1
SP RS00255 WP 000668284 .1

SMU RS01425 WP 002263523.1

SGO RS10260 WP 012131060.1

SM12261 RS00275 WP 000668315.
SMSK321 RS10730 WP 000668322.

KZH43 RS00220 WP 000668290.1
SPD RS00235 WP 000668290.1
SPR RS00230 WP 000668290.1
SP RS00255 WP 000668284 .1

SMU RS01425 WP 002263523.1

SGO RS10260 WP 012131060.1

SM12261 RS00275 WP 000668315.
SMSK321 RS10730 WP 000668322.

KZH43 RS00220 WP 000668290.1
SPD RS00235 WP 000668290.1
SPR RS00230 WP 000668290.1
SP RS00255 WP 000668284 .1

SMU RS01425 WP 002263523.1

SGO RS10260 WP 012131060.1

SM12261 RS00275 WP 000668315.
SMSK321 RS10730 WP 000668322.

KZH43 RS00220 WP 000668290.1
SPD RS00235 WP 000668290.1
SPR RS00230 WP 000668290.1
SP RS00255 WP 000668284 .1

SMU RS01425 WP 002263523.1

=

[

ST T

VLFSQN BLFFJSTLL

ILIE IO NN

LSSSIIEDINGIETIKSLTSEJSQRYQKIDKEFVEYLKKS

A CHE R EAL

P Y\ ITFJBFMKPFEKMN TMEAN

SLVLFSQNTNLFFMTLLALPIYTVIIFAFMKPFEKMNRDTMEANAVLSSSITIEDINGIETIKSLTSESQRYQKIDKEFVDYLKKS
SLVLFSQNTNLFFMTLLALPIYTVIIFAFMKPFEKMNRDTMEANAVLSSSIIEDINGIETIKSLTSESQRYQKIDKEFVDYLKKS
SLVLFSQNTNLFFMTLLALPIYTVIIFAFMKPFEKMNRDTMEANAVLSSSIIEDINGIETIKSLTSESQRYQKIDKEFVDYLKKS
SLVLFSQNTNLFFMTLLALPIYTVIIFAFMKPFEKMNRDTMEANAVLSSSIIEDINGIETIKSLTSESQRYQKIDKEFVDYLKKS

SLVLFSQNTNLFFMTLLALPIYTVIIFAFMKPFEKMNRDTMEANAVLSSSITIEDINGIETIKSLTSESQRYQKIDKEFVDYLKKS
SLVLFSQNTNLFFMTLLALPIYTVIIFAFMKPFEKMNRDTMEANAVLSSSITEDINGIETIKSLTSESQRYQKIDKEFVDYLKKS
P YT II[AFMKPFE@MMN DfjM NA LSS IIEDINGIETIKSLTSE[M RYQKIDE FVDYLKS

PIYJN IIFAFMKPFEKMN |JME NAV SSSIIEDING ETIKSLTSESHRYQ
ok Lok Lok Lok Ll DLk | Dokokok Lok | NN NN NN N e R iy ey o ey

e L D SR L MRS

FEY[GR ESIBQKYLKEYMA L LNVRILWMGAQLVMDKMSLGQLITYNTLLVYFTNPLENIINLQTKLQ ARVANRRLNEVYLV)YS
FTYSRAESQQKALKKVAHLLLNVGILWMGAVLVMDGKMSLGQLITYNTLLVYFTNPLENIINLQTKLQTAQVANNRLNEVYLVAS
FTYSRAESQQKALKKVAHLLLNVGILWMGAVLVMDGKMSLGQLITYNTLLVYFTNPLENIINLQTKLQTAQVANNRLNEVYLV[S
FTYSRAESQQKALKKVAHLLLNVGILWMGAVLVMDGKMSLGQLITYNTLLVYFTNPLENIINLQTKLQTAQVANNRLNEVYLVAS
FTYSRAESQQKALKKVAHLLLNVGILWMGAVLVMDGKMSLGQLITYNTLLVYFTNPLENIINLQTKLQTAQVANNRLNEVYLVAS
FTYSRAESQQKALKKVAHLLLNVGILWMGAVLVMDGKMSLGQLITYNTLLVYFTNPLENIINLQTKLQTAQVANNRLNEVYLVAS
FTYSRAESQQKALKKVAHLLLNVGILWMGAVLVMDGKMSLGQLITYNTLLVYFTNPLENIINLQTKLQTAQVANNRLNEVYLVAS
FIAS FEEiAQNLKEEANL LN MILWGAMLVH G WS GQLIT NTLLRYFTRPLENIINLQTKLQEAVANNRLNEVYLV[ES

FIORT 6 MOWALKEEA L LNVEILWNG BILVMDIKMS GQLIT NALLEYF NP ENIINLQ KLQ ARVANRRLNEVYLVIHS
Dotk ok | Lok Lk Dk 1 Lok LD D Lkl | S DL D b D b b e DD L b DL e DL b LD LT LT ]

AR AL M BT

Plsr D1k |

ko kok aokk Lk L Dk Dok 1k |

WLALARLTELL HE T

* 1k

N

e !

ah

R )

Jay

;

Ll

DKKALRQYINYLPQQPYVFNGTILENLLLGAKEGTTQEDILRAVELAEIREDIERMPLNYQTELTSDGAGISGGQRQRIALARAL
DKKALRQYINYLEJQQPYVFNGTILENLLLGAKEGTTQEDILRAVELAEIREDIERMPLNYQTELTSDGAGISGGQRQRIALARAL
DKKRJLRQYINYLPQQRYVFNG ILENLBLGAK GH QEDIL AME ARIRBDIEWMP [EYQTEL |

NL LGAKEGT QEDI RA[®E AEIRFDIENVMPEEYQTEL
PU b i DL DD m D DL Db b L b D D Ll ]

381
381
381
381
381
381
381
382
425

466
466
466
466
466
466
466
467
510

551
551
551
551
551
551
551
552
595

636
636
636
636
636
636
636
636
679



logo

NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB

id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id

421 SGO RS10260 WP 012131060.1

483 SM12261 RS00275 WP 000668315.1
511 SMSK321 RS10730 WP 000668322.1
247 KZH43 RS00220 WP 000668290.1
206 SPD RS00235 WP 000668290.1

171 SPR RS00230 WP 000668290.1

131 SP RS00255 WP 000668284.1
113887 Q426 RS01160 WP 014623340.1
358 SMU RS01425 WP 002263523.1

consensus

VLR SSIL RO e WX

:
LTDAPVLILDEATSSLDILTEKRI DNL |8
A
A
A
A
A

AR el P

BLDKTLIFTAHRLTIAERTEKVVVLDQGKIVEEGKHADLLAQGGFYAHLVNS

LTDAPVLILDEATSSLDILTEKRIVDNL
LTDAP LILDEATSSLDILTEKRIVDNL
LTDAPVLILDEATSSLDILTEKRIVDNL

LTDAPVLILDEATSSLDILTEKRIVDNL

LTDAPVLILDEATSSLDILTEKRIVDNL

BLDKTLIFIAHRLTIAERTEKVVVLDQGKIVEEGKHADLLAQGGFYAHLVNS
LTDAPVLILDEATSSLDILTEKRIVDNL AMLDKTLIFIAHRLTIAERTEKVVVLDQGKIVEEGKHADLLAQGGFYAHLVNS
LTEAP L LDEATSELDILTEK I DRL [QWDKT IF AHRL IAERT [VVVL QCEI EHCEHEN L EQGGFYNHLEES

LTMAPVLILDEATSSLDILTEK I ENL [W@¥ XT IF AHRL I RT ¥V V DQGKIVE GEHIY LLARGGF YEULIZN]
PU b b LT DL e DL DT b Dok Dok or Lok D hor LD Do Do Lok Lo Lo Do o Lok Lo 1ok | R

non conserved
similar
>50% conserved

[><] e

717
717
717
717
717
717
717
718
760



